





The following is a list of General Aviation Airport Grants in the Consolidated Transportation Program. Additional information can be

GENERAL AVIATION GRANTS-IN-AID

Fiscal Year 2017

found under the respective Maryland Aviation Administration section.

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

COUNTY
Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Charles County
Dorchester County
Frederick County
Harford County
Montgomery County
Prince George's County
Queen Anne's County
Somerset County

St. Mary's County

AIRPORT
Greater Cumberland Regional
Tipton Airport
Maryland Airport
Cambridge-Dorchester Regional
Frederick Municipal Airport
Harford County Airport
Montgomery County Airpark
College Park Airport
Bay Bridge Airport
Crisfield-Somerset County

St. Mary's County Regional Airport

Federal

628

1,237

34

4,070

5,478

195

165

1,729

GRANT AMOUNT ($000's)
State  Local/Owner
260 110

408 182

2 2
305 59
726 1,162
109 12
567 392
289 96
11 11
9 9
96 96

Total

998
1,827
38
364
5,958

121
6,437
385
217
183

1,921
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GENERAL AVIATION GRANTS-IN-AID
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The following is a list of General Aviation Airport Grants in the Consolidated Transportation Program. Additional information can be
found under the respective Maryland Aviation Administration section.

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

GRANT AMOUNT ($000's)
COUNTY AIRPORT Federal State  Local/Owner Total
Talbot County Easton Airport 176 242 87 505
Washington County Hagerstown Regional Airport 3,161 196 121 3,478
Wicomico County Salisbury-Ocean City: Wicomico Reg. 637 299 123 1,059
Worcester County Ocean City Municipal Airport 90 208 55 353
Total $3,727
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